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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 40,000 | 20154 1 A | $11.2200 | $448,800.0000 540,000
Capital 9 H M &y 15 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 45,000 | 201541 H | $11.2000 | $504,000.0000 585,000
L.P. i & 15 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 60,000 | 201541 A | $11.1800 | $670,800.0000 645,000
it &) 15 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 30,000 | 201541 H | $11.1600 | $334,800.0000 675,000
Fit &) 15 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 15,000 | 20154 1 5 | $11.1400 | $167,100.0000 690,000
Fit &) 15 H




PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 10,000 | 20154 1 H | $11.1200 | $111,200.0000 700,000
i &) 15 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 20,000 | 20154 1 H | $11.1000 | $222,000.0000 720,000
Mt | 15 H

fTETR HMERE | STiurAETES 10,000 | 20154£ 1 H | $11.0600 | $110,600.0000 730,000
Mt | 15 H

TETR HMERE | STirAETES 20,000 | 201541 A | $11.0400 | $220,800.0000 750,000
Mt | 15 H

PTETHE HMEgmlE | STitATES 10,000 | 20154£ 1 H | $11.0200 | $110,200.0000 760,000
Mt | 15 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 45,000 | 201541 H | $11.0000 | $495,000.0000 805,000
fit | 15 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 25,000 | 20154 1 F | $10.9600 | $274,000.0000 830,000
fit | 15 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 10,000 | 201541 H | $10.9400 | $109,400.0000 840,000
i &) 15 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 13,000 | 201541 H | $10.9200 | $141,960.0000 853,000
i &y 15 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 39,000 | 201541 H | $10.9000 | $425,100.0000 892,000
i &y 15 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 50,000 | 201541 H | $10.8800 | $544,000.0000 942,000
i &y 15 H
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TTET A HirfgEnlE | s AT ES 21,000 | 201541 H | $10.8600 | $228,060.0000 963,000
ey & 15 H
PTAETHE HMERZE | 51T TES 16,000 | 201541 A | $10.8400 | $173,440.0000 979,000
e & 15 H
AT E HtrfEnE |51 TES 9,000 [ 201541 A | $10.8200 | $97,380.0000 988,000
e & 15 H
%
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